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Subject
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Catalog
6409
6410
6410
7481
6100
6315
6381
6392
7021
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7022
7023
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7101
7109
7120
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7211
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Description Student Level
ADVANCED PHARMACOLOGY
ADVANCED PATHOPHYSIOLOGY
ADVANCED PATHOPHYSIOLOGY
TOPICS IN HEALTH SCIENCES
BIOSTATISTICAL METHODS |

ADV HLTH ASSESS

SELECTED TOPICS IN NURSING
INDEPENDENT STUDY

ADVANCED NURSING PRACTICUM |
ADVANCED NURSING PRACTICUM I
ADVANCED NURSING PRACTICUM I
ADVANCED NURSING PRACTICUM I
ADVANCED NURSING PRACTICUM I
THEOR & PHILO FOUNDTNS NSG SCI
HLTH OUTCOMES: INFO SYS MSRMT
SCHLY PROJ II: IMPLEMENTATION
SCHLY PROIJ Ill: EVAL-DISSEMIN

RES: DESIGN & METHODOLOGY
PMHNP I: INFANT, CHILD, ADOLE
QUALITATIVE RESEARCH DESIGN
HEALTH POLICY & POLITICS

QUANT RES DESIGN & METHODS
ADUL/GERO ACNP II: SYSTM MGMT
ACADEMIC TEACHING
INDEPENDENT RESEARCH
PATHOPHYS FOR NURS ANES
NURSE ANES CLIN PRACTICUM Il
NURSE ANES CLIN PRACTICUM VI
EVIDENCE BASED PRACTICE

ADV NURS MGMT CHILDBEARING FAM
PHCH N URS | THEROY & STAND
FAMPCNP Il: VULNER & CHRONIC
DOCTORAL SYNTHESIS

DOCTORAL RESEARCH PRACTICUM
FINANCE AND BUDGETING
HEALTHCARE LAW AND RISK MGT
ENL | HEALTHCAREMANAGEMENT
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Class Nbr
10110
10007
10127
10052
10044
10002
10045
10046
10111
10112
10113
10128
10129
10130
10131
10132
10133
10134
10135
10047
10048
10049
10004
10050
10051
10114
10115
10126
10005
10136
10137
10138
10053
10054
10139
10140
10141

The Class Nbr is needed for
registration

Register beginning 6/15/2024

Ensure the correct
hours are selected.
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Dr. Porche
Dr. Giarratano
Dr. Adorno
Dr. Davis
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